

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number:**05AABCN0065A2Z8

1.	Legal Name	NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any	NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED				
3.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	295/10, VINDHYACHAL APPTT, Prem Nivas, Govindpuri, Haridwar, Uttarakhand, 249407				
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r			
8.	Particulars of Approving Author	ority	Uttarakhand Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signa	ture					
		DEEPSHIKHA				
Name	e	DEEPSH	IKHA			
	gnation		IKHA t Commiss	sioner		
Desig			t Commiss	sioner		

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 26/05/2021 by the jurisdictional authority.



## Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 05AABCN0065A2Z8

Legal Name NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 3

Sr. No.	Address
1	ADVANCED MEDICAL CARE CENTRE, Mrs. MEENAKSHI CHAUHAN, 295/10, PREM NIWAS, NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PVT LTD, GOVINDPURI, HARIDWAR, HARIDWAR, Haridwar, Uttarakhand, 249401
2	PLOT NO 98 SECTOR - 5,IIE, C/O GINNI FILAMENTS LTD, SIDKUL, HARIDWAR, Haridwar, Uttarakhand, 249403
3	KHSARA NO 1388 95 1 4, Future Tradelink NCPL, BONGLA, BAHADRABAD, Haridwar, Uttarakhand, 249402



GSTIN 05AABCN0065A2Z8

Legal Name NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

## **Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons**

Name Sanjay Malpani

Designation/Status

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name SUJIT SOHANLAL JAIN

Director

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name Ketan Chandrakant Ganu

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Maharashtra